Chiba / ChibaSono
Cannulas for interventional biopsy
Organ biopsy
The manufacture of cannulas systems for biopsy has been the core competence
of PAJUNK® for more than 45 years. Together with doctors from different fi elds,
PAJUNK® develops sophisticated solutions for fi ne-cannula biopsy, cutting and
punch biopsy, bone marrow biopsy, brachytherapy and localisation needles. The
wide range of products is unique with over 100 varieties of tip that are based

 Chiba cannulas with a bevelled tip are
available with an adjustable depth stop.
Pressure resistant, fl exible
injecting tube
 application of contrast medium
Bevelled tip and fl ush ground stylet
 improved feedback of tissue
penetration
 increased stability of cannula
 prevents displacement of tissue in the
puncture region
ChibaSono
Size Art. No. PU
22 G x   50 mm 530S070050 25
22 G x   90 mm 530S070090 25
22 G x 100 mm 530S070100 25
22 G x 125 mm 530S070125 10
22 G x 150 mm 530S070150 10
22 G x 220 mm 530S070220 10
20 G x   90 mm 530S095090 25
20 G x 120 mm 530S095120 10
20 G x 150 mm 530S095150 10
20 G x 220 mm 530S095220 10
18 G x 150 mm 530S120150 10
Chiba range of cannulas
The systems at a glance
ChibaSono cannula with
US tip, graduation and
“Cornerstone” refl ectors
Chiba with US tip
Size Art. No. PU
22 G x   90 mm 200S070090 25
22 G x 120 mm 200S070120 10
22 G x 150 mm 200S070150 10
22 G x 220 mm 200S070220 10
Chiba cannula with ultrasound tip
Chiba with bevelled tip
Size Art. No. PU
22 G x   90 mm 201S070090 25
22 G x 120 mm 201S070120 10
22 G x 150 mm 201S070150 10
20 G x 150 mm 201S095150 10
20 G x 220 mm 201S095220 10
23 G x   90 mm 201S060090 25
Chiba cannula with bevelled
tip without depth stop and
graduation
Size Art. No. PU
22 G x   90 mm 202S070090 25
22 G x 120 mm 202S070120 10
22 G x 150 mm 202S070150 10
22 G x 220 mm 202S070220 10
22 G x 280 mm 202S070280 10
20 G x 120 mm 202S095120 10
20 G x 150 mm 202S095150 10
20 G x 220 mm 202S095220 10
20 G x 280 mm 202S095280 10
Chiba cannula with bevelled tip,
depth stop and graduation
Chiba set by Dr Steinhoff
Size Art. No. PU